

WPMS No.2359 of 2015
Hon'ble U.C. Dhyani, J.

Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, Advocate, present
for the petitioner.

As prayed, a week's further time is
granted to the learned counsel for the
petitioner for taking steps.

List after service is complete.

(U.C. Dhyani, J.)
02.12.2015

Pooja